
 

 
2024-25 Blue Edge FSC of CT Tests Passed 

  

Seth, Isha 
Bloszko, Bailey 
Chang, Isabella 
Gabriel, Meghan 
Patwardhan, Aahana 
Chang, Isabella 
Astmann, Dana 
Astmann, Cynthia 
Chang, Dylan 
Seth, Isha 
Seth, Isha 
Seth, Isha 
Chang, Isabella 
Chang, Isabella 
Chang, Isabella  
Chang, Isabella 
DiGiacom, Philomena 
Federici, Josephine 
Flannery, Alison 
McCarter, Ella 
McCarter, Lily 
McCarter, Lily 
Montesano, Rachel 
Montesano, Rachel 
Seth, Isha 
Seth, Isha 
Somers, Lauren 
Somers, Lauren 
Volk, Aria 
McCarter, Lily 
Astmann, Dana 
Astmann, Dana 
Astmann, Dana 
Astmann, Dana 
Del Vecchio, Hannah 
Chang, Isabella 
Barile, Alyssa 
Barile, Alyssa 
Federico, Sofia 
Montesano, Rachel 
Astmann, Dana 
Astmann, Dana 
Astmann, Dana 
Astmann, Dana 
Aboian, Karl 

Blues (Follow Solo) 
Pre-Bronze Skating Skills 
Silver Skating Skills 
Adult Bronze Skating Skills 21+ 
Preliminary Skating Skills 
American Waltz (Follow Partnered) 
Hickory Hoedown (Follow Solo) 
Adult Bronze Skating Skills 21+ 
Pre-Gold Skating Skills 
Silver Dance Test (Follow Solo) 
Tango (Follow Solo) 
Rocker Foxtrot (Follow Solo) 
Pre-Silver Dance Test (Follow Partnered) 
European Waltz (Follow Partnered) 
Fourteenstep (Follow partnered) 
Foxtrot (Follow Partnered) 
Pre-Preliminary Skating Skills 
Adult Pre-Bronze Skating Skills 
Adult Pre-Bronze Skating Skills 
Preliminary Skating Skills 
Silver Dance Test (Follow Solo) 
Tango (Follow Solo) 
Silver Dance Test (Follow Solo) 
Rocker Foxtrot (Follow Solo) 
Silver Skating Skills 
American Waltz (Follow Solo) 
Adults Pre-Bronze Skating Skills 21+ 
Adult Bronze Skating Skills 21+ 
Preliminary Skating Skills 
Silver Skating Skills 
Pre-Bronze Dance Test Adult 21+ (Follow Solo) 
Swing Dance Adult 21+ (Follow Solo) 
Cha Cha Adult 21+ (Follow Solo) 
Fiesta Tango Adult 21+ (Follow Solo) 
Pre-Preliminary Skating Skills 
Pre-Silver Partnered Free Dance 
Pre-Silver Dance Test (Follow Solo) 
European Waltz (Follow Solo) 
Pre-Preliminary Skating Skills 
Tango (Follow Solo) 
Preliminary Dance Test (Follow Solo) 
Dutch Waltz (Follow Solo) 
Canasta Tango (Follow Solo) 
Dutch Waltz (Follow Solo) 
Pre-Silver Skating Skills 

6/16/2025 
6/16/2025 
5/24/2025 
5/10/2025 
4/8/2025 

3/29/2025 
3/23/2025 
3/23/2025 
3/17/2025 
3/6/2025 
3/6/2025 
3/6/2025 
3/1/2025 
3/1/2025 

2/23/2025 
11/29/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/5/2024 
10/4/2024 
9/30/2024 
9/30/2024 
9/30/2024 
9/30/2024 
8/25/2024 
8/21/2024 
8/16/2024 
8/16/2024 
7/19/2024 
7/19/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/10/2024 
7/8/2024 

 

 

  

 


